
1978 1988 2000 2009
April 16 Bobby Allen August 27 Steve Kinser April 22 Steve Kinser May 9 Donny Schatz
April 30 Rick Ferkel June 3 Mark Kinser July 17 Terry McCarl
May 21 Steve Kinser 1989 July 14 Sammy Swindell July 18 Donny Schatz
July 3 Rick Ferkel April 23 Jeff Swindell July 15 Dale Blaney Sept. 25 Jason Sides
August 3 Randy Ford June 10 Doug Wolfgang August 4 Tim Shaffer
August 4 Rick Ferkel August 5 Doug Wolfgang 2010
August 5 Rick Ferkel 2001 May 7 Joey Saldana
Sept. 13 Steve Kinser 1990 April 14 Mark Kinser May 8 Paul McMahan
October 29 Shane Carson April 22 Steve Kinser June 2 Andy Hillenburg July 16 Joey Saldana

June 9 Steve Kinser July 20 Andy Hillenburg July 17 Steve Kinser
1979 July 21 Mark Kinser Sept. 24 Jac Haudenschild
April 15 Ron Shuman 1991 August 3 Steve Kinser
May 27 Dub May June 7 Steve Kinser 2011
July 3 Steve Kinser June 8 Sammy Swindell 2002 May 6 Joey Saldana
July 14 Sammy Swindell April 13 Craig Dollansky July 15 Tim Shaffer
August 4 Steve Kinser 1992 June 1 Steve Kinser July 16 Tyler Walker
Sept. 1 Doug Wolfgang April 12 Sammy Swindell July 19 Daryn Pittman Sept. 23 Joey Saldana
October 21 Shane Carson July 20 Joey Saldana

1993 August 2 Steve Kinser 2012
1980 April 18 Dave Blaney May 4 Chad Kemenah
April 13 Sammy Swindell June 12 Steve Kinser 2003 May 5 Sammy Swindell
May 3 Steve Kinser August 13 Dave Blaney April 19 Sammy Swindell July 13 Joey Saldana
May 4 Steve Kinser May 31 Steve Kinser July 14 Sammy Swindell
May 25 Steve Kinser 1994 July 18 Steve Kinser
July 5 Steve Kinser April 17 Kenny Jacobs July 19 Steve Kinser 2013
August 9 Steve Kinser June 11 Kenny Jacobs August 8 Jason Meyers May 3 Kerry Madsen
August 30 Doug Wolfgang August 12 Dave Blaney May 4 Daryn Pittman
August 31 Doug Wolfgang 2004 July 12 Kerry Madsen
October 19 Steve Kinser 1995 April 10 Steve Kinser July 13 Brad Sweet

April 15 Jac Haudenschild June 5 Danny Lasoski
1981 June 10 Steve Kinser July 16 Dale Blaney 2014
May 16 Sammy Swindell August 11 Dave Blaney July 17 Jason Sides May 2 Shane Stewart
August 8 Doug Wolfgang August 6 Sammy Swindell May 3 David Gravel
October 18 Steve Kinser 1996 July 11 Sammy Swindell

April 5 Sammy Swindell 2005 July 12 Kerry Madsen
1982 June 15 Steve Kinser April 9 Steve Kinser Sept. 19 Joey Saldana
May 8 Danny Smith July 19 Mark Kinser June 4 Sammy Swindell
May 9 Sammy Swindell July 20 Johnny Herrera July 15 Steve Kinser 2015
June 12 Doug Wolfgang August 9 Mark Kinser July 16 Steve Kinser May 8 Donny Schatz
August 7 Sammy Swindell August 5 Jac Haudenschild May 9 Donny Schatz
October 17 Steve Kinser 1997 July 17 Shane Stewart

April 4 Sammy Swindell 2006 July 18 Shane Stewart
1983 June 14 Dave Blaney April 8 Sammy Swindell Sept. 25 Greg Wilson
May 22 Brad Doty July 18 Dave Blaney June 3 Craig Dollansky

July 19 Steve Kinser July 14 Craig Dollansky 2016
1984 August 8 Sammy Swindell July 15 Joey Saldana May 6 Kerry Madsen
April 8 Ron Shuman August 4 Joey Saldana May 7 Kerry Madsen

1998 July 14 David Gravel
1985 April 11 Sammy Swindell 2007 July 15 Daryn Pittman
April 14 Doug Wolfgang June 13 Sammy Swindell April 13 Jason Meyers July 16 Donny Schatz
August 10 Doug Wolfgang July 17 Jac Haudenschild June 2 Paul McMahan Sept 23 Shane Stewart

July 18 Jac Haudenschild July 13 Steve Kinser
1986 August 7 Jac Haudenschild July 14 Donny Schatz
August 9 Bobby Allen Sept. 21 Joey Saldana

1999
1987 June 5 Tim Shaffer 2008
April 12 Steve Kinser July 15 Mark Kinser April 11 Craig Dollansky
August 8 Steve Kinser July 16 Greg Hodnett May 31 Donny Schatz

July 17 Sammy Swindell July 11 Joey Saldana
1988 August 6 Stevie Smith July 12 Daryn Pittman
April 10 Doug Wolfgang Sept. 19 Joey Saldana
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35 Steve Kinser
21 Sammy Swindell
12 Joey Saldana
10 Doug Wolfgang

7 Donny Schatz
6 Jac Haudenschild
6 Mark Kinser
6 Dave Blaney
5 Kerry Madsen
4 Craig Dollansky
4 Rick Ferkel
4 Daryn Pittman
4 Shane Stewart
3 Tim Shaffer
2 Bobby Allen
2 Dale Blaney
2 Shane Carson
2 Andy Hillenburg
2 Kenny Jacobs
2 Paul McMahan
2 Jason Meyers
2 Ron Shuman
2 Jason Sides
2 David Gravel
1 Randy Ford
1 Brad Doty
1 Johnny Herrera
1 Greg Hodnett
1 Chad Kemenah
1 Danny Lasoski
1 Dub May
1 Terry McCarl
1 Danny Smith
1 Stevie Smith
1 Jeff Swindell
1 Brad Sweet
1 Tyler Walker
1 Greg Wilson

161 races to date
38 different winners

TOTAL FEATURE WINS
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